detailed below :- (Submission of Bid through online). 

1

‘’Annual Maintenance Contract 
for Engagement on purely 

contractual basis for managing 
the total services for Holiday 
Home at New Digha, Purba 

Medinipur under Contai 
Division, WBSEDCL’’.

Rs. 750320.42 
(Rupees Seven 
Hundred Fifty 

Thousand Three 
Hundred Twenty 
and Forty-Two 

Hundredths Only)

Rs.- 15,006.00          
( Rupees Fifteen 
Thousand Six only)

1 Year

Office of the 
Divisional 

Manager,Contai(D) 
Division, WBSEDCL, 
Monoharchak, Contai, 

West Bengal, PIN-
721406

Name & address of the 
Concerned Office

Earnest Money 
Deposit(EMD)

Sl.     Name of Work
Tendered Amount 
(Excluding Service